DalSi vysledky:

SKK Nachod C
SKK Vrchlabi

TJ Sokol Rybnik
SKK Nachod B
KK Zabteh B
SKK Nachod B

Predehrano — 11.3.2006

SKK Ji¢in B

KK SDS Sadska

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec n/N.

KK Sumperk

SKK Hofice

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
SKK Hofice

SK Solnice

Tabulka: 3. KLM - skupina C - 20.kolo

SK Solnice
SKK Nachod B
SKK Vrchlabi
KK SDS Sadska
KK Sumperk

TJ Sokol Rybnik

SKK Hofice
KK Zabreh B

CoNIORWN =

10. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov

11. SKKJi¢in B
12. SKK Nachod C

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec n/N.

20 14 0
20 13 2
20 12 1
20 12 O
20 10 O
20 9 2
20 8 3
20 8 3
20 7 1
20 7 O
20 6 2
20 7 0

5:3
3:5
5:3
4:4
5:3
4:4

1:7

103.5:56.5
100.0:60.0
94.0:66.0
84.0:76.0
82.0:78.0
79.0:81.0
84.5:75.5
71.5:88.5
69.5:90.5
69.0:91.0
62.0:98.0
61.0:99.0

3190-3133
3192-3199
3095-3069
3226-3226
3075-3068
3226-3226

2991-3063

(12.5:11.5)
(12:12)
(14:10) Hualka
(12:12)  Majer st.

(10.5:13.5) Keprtova
(12:12)

Marak
Z.Hobl

(9.5:14.5) Hrdinova

275.0:205.0
257.5:222.5
265.5:214.5
235.0:245.0
240.0:240.0
253.0:227.0
248.0:232.0
234.5:245.5
219.5:260.5
227.5:252.5
213.0:267.0
211.5:268.5

3173
3181
3196
3140
3143
3098
3130
3148
3101
3141
3110
3114

28
28
25
24
20
20
19
19
15
14
14
14



